TOTAL

MALE
FEMALE

SHERIFFS DEPT
MALE
FEMALE

ATWATER
MALE
FEMALE

DOS PALOS
MALE
FEMALE

GUSTINE
MALE
FEMALE

LIVINGSTON
MALE
FEMALE

LOS BANOS
MALE
FEMALE

MERCED
MALE
FEMALE

UC MERCED
MALE
FEMALE

FOUR RIVERS DPR
MALE
FEMALE

UNION PAC R.R.
MALE
FEMALE

CHP
MALE
FEMALE

TOTAL

7,021
5,545
1,476

1,364
1,082
282

736
584
152

147
113

88
13

248
210
38

846
684
162

2,204
1,616
588

ASSAULT
BATTERY

981
723
258

136

124
96
28

554
397
157

[cNeoNe]

P NW

PETTY
THEFT

362
170
192
13
10
44

22

[cNeoNe) N O~

EEE ee]

227
101
126

[cNeNe]

[cNeoNe]

TABLE 16

ADULT MISDEMEANOR ARRESTS, 2010
OFFENSE BY JURISDICTION AND GENDER

OTHER
THEFT

[
[cNeoNe] [cNeoNe) [FSNeel o [cNeoNe) ORr PR [cNeoNe) R OPR N WO PPN

[cNeNe)

MERCED COUNTY

PROSTI -

DRUG TUTION
812 21
655 12
157 9
149 0
126 0
23 0
149 0
127 0
22 0
26 0
19 0
7 0
13 0
10 0
3 0
a4 0
35 0
9 0
106 0
78 0
28 0
294 21
234 12
60 9
5 0
5 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
26 0
21 0
5 0

714
641

151
138
13

101

13

229
208

148
130
18

[cNeoNe]

[cNeoNe]

DISORD

[cNeoNe) PN W ONN [cNeoNe) [cNeoNe) o ww ORrPkr ORrPkr

[cNeoNe]

DISTURB  VANDAL -
DRUNK CONDUCT PEACE

[cNeoNe) [cNeoNe) P Wwh

N O

36

16

[cNeoNe]

[cNeoNe]

I1SM

ORrpkr [oN S P o~ [@Ne)Ne)]
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12
12

[eNoNe] P o~

oRr R

DRIVE
U/ INFLU

1,999
1,665
334

[cNeNe)

461

100

o ww

[cNeoNe]

OTHER
TRAFFIC

220
188

w o © [cNeoNe)

o uu;

15
15

90
74
16
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